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PREPARED 12/27/06, 14:01:59 INSPECTION TICKET PAGE 28
Harnett County INSPECTOR: IVR DATE 12/28/06
ADDRESS 794 RUTH CIR SUBDIV: BALLARD WOODS
CONTRACTOR DAIL BUILDERS INC PHONE (919) 524-2915
OWNER DAIL BUILDERS INC #62 PHONE (919) 524-2915
PARCEL 08-0654-01- -0292- -06-
APPL NUMBER: 06-50016111 CP NEW RESIDENTIAL (SFD)
DIRECTIONS BALLARD WOODS LT 62. 401N TO BALLARD

RD FIRST RIGHT INTO BALLARD WOODS

SUBDIVISION. -A.DRIGGERS
STRUCTURE: 000 000 56X36 3BR SFD
FLOOD ZONE . FLOOD ZONE X
# BEDROOMS . . . . . . . . @ 3.00 PROPOSED USE SFD
SEPTIC - EXISTING? . . . . : NEW
PERMIT: CPSF 00 CP * SFD

REQUESTED INSP DESCRIPTION

TYP/SQ COMPLETED RESULT RESULTS/COMMENTS

R*BLDG FOOTING / TEMP SVC POLE

B101 01 12/28/06

-------------------------------------- COMMENTS AND NOTES ------

VRU #: 001328954



v

PREPARED 1/04/07, 14:00:29 INSPECTION TICKET PAGE 38
Harnatt County INSPECTOR: IVR DATE 1/05/07
ADDRESS . : 794 RUTH CIR SUBDIV: BALLARD WOODS

CONTRACTOR : DAIL BUILDERS INC PHONE : (919) 524-2915

OWNER . . : DAIL BUILDERS INC #62 PHONE : (919) 524-2915

PARCEL . . : 08-0654-01- -0292- -06-

APPL NUMBER: 06-50016111 CP NEW RESIDENTIAL (SFD)

DIRECTIONS : BALLARD WOODS LT 62. 401N TO BALLARD
RD FIRST RIGHT INTO BALLARD WOODS
SUBDIVISION. -A.DRIGGERS

STRUCTURE: 000 000 56X36 3BR SFD

FLOCD ZONE . . . . : FLOOD ZONE X

PERMIT: CPSF 00 CP * SFD

REQUESTED INSP DESCRIPTION

TYP/SQ COMPLETED RESULT RESULTS/COMMENTS

B101 01 12/28/06 K5 R*BLDG FOOTING / TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001328954
12/29/06 AP

A814 01 1/05/07 TI ADDRESS CONFIRMATION VRU #: 001331974
1/04/07 AP 794 RUTH CIR LOT 62

B103 01 1cg5/%7 Té R*BLDG FOUND & TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001331982
zw S Z



DO NOT REMOVE!

Harnett County Inspection Department
102 East Front Street » P.O. Box 65
Lillington, NC 27546
Phone: (910) 893-7527 « Fax: (910) 893-2793

Job Name: DZH/ ZIZJ//C{LVZ{ ,l,\/\,.,cv Date: / - 507
Address: 79”[ évu’f.t'\ é)«'r('/(f'

Lot No.: . Permit No.: [:’/0 S - /L"/:/
(Check Box for Violation)
O O a O . O 3 0
Footing Foundation Bldg. Elec. Plumb. Mech. insul. Floor
Fram.
O 0 O O O - 3 0
Floor MFG. Modular Damp/Water Structural wall Other
Slab Home Proof. Sheath.

Violations Found: /5:7 ‘/A// /1/1}14'{"' A & { Ff/rvvf r{}/”‘/'/n AL r /‘V‘\ (?f/f\r/?;!i
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Signature : /K)J/Vﬁ (T 2

It is unlawful for any sub contractor, general contractor, or owner to cover or cause to be covered any part of the work with flooring,
sheetrock, earth or other material until the proper inspector had ample time to approve the installation.

WHITE COPY - CONTRACTOR/OWNER - YELLOW COPY - INSPECTORS
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PREPARED 1/11/07, 14:01:49 INSPECTION TICKET PAGE 29
Harnett County INSPECTOR: IVR DATE 1/12/07
ADDRESS . : 794 RUTH CIR SUBDIV: BALLARD WOODS

CONTRACTOR : DAIL BUILDERS INC PHONE : (919) 524-2915

OWNER . . : DAIL BUILDERS INC #62 PHONE : (919) 524-2915

PARCEL . . : 08-0654-01- -0292- -06-

APPL NUMBER: 06-50016111 CP NEW RESIDENTIAL (SFD)

DIRECTIONS : BALLARD WOODS LT 62. 401N TO BALLARD
RD FIRST RIGHT INTO BALLARD WOODS
SUBDIVISION. -A.DRIGGERS

STRUCTURE: 000 000 56X36 3BR SFD

FLOOD ZONE . . . . : FLOOD ZONE X

PERMIT: CPSF 00 CP * SFD

REQUESTED INSP DESCRIPTION
TYP/SQ COMPLETED RESULT RESULTS/COMMENTS
B101 01 12/28/06 KS R*BLDG FOOTING / TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001328954
12/29/06 AP
AB14 01 1/05/07 TI ADDRESS CONFIRMATION VRU #: 001331974
1/04/07 AP 794 RUTH CIR LOT 62
B103 01 1/05/07 BS R*BLDG FOUND & TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001331982
1/05/07 AE front porch pier (3rd from right, 1st tall pier) is not in

the center 1/3 of its footer.
ok to backfill interior and frame open floor
B105 01 1/12/07 FI §' R*OPEN FLOOR VRU #: 001336064

(-[107
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PREPARED

3/01/07,

Harnett County

13:58:46

INSPECTION TICKET
INSPECTOR: IVR

ADDRESS 794 RUTH CIR

CONTRACTOR DAIL BUILDERS INC PHONE
OWNER DAIL BUILDERS INC #62 PHONE
PARCEL 08-0654-01- -0292- -06-

APPL NUMBER:
DIRECTIONS

06-50016111 CP NEW RESIDENTIAL (SFD)
. BALLARD WOODS LT 62. 401N TO BALLARD

RD FIRST RIGHT INTO BALLARD WOODS

SUBDIVISION.

-A.DRIGGERS

PAGE 16
DATE 3/02/07

(919) 524-2915
: (919) 524-2915

STRUCTURE: 000 000 56X36 3BR SFD
FLOOD ZONE X

FLOOD

ZONE

PERMIT: CPSF 00 CP * SFD

B101

A814

B103

B105

R425

R425

01

01

01

01

01

02

REQUESTED
COMPLETED

12/28/06
12/29/06
1/05/07
1/04/07
1/05/07
1/05/07

1/12/07
1/12/07
2/22/07
2/21/07
3/02/07

3-2-7

INSP
RESULT

DESCRIPTION
RESULTS/COMMENTS

ADDRESS CONFIRMATION VRU #: 001331974

794 RUTH CIR LOT 62

R*BLDG FOUND & TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001331982

front porch pier (3rd from right, 1st tall pier) is not in
the center 1/3 of its footer.

ok to backfill interior and frame open floor

R*¥OPEN FLOOR VRU #: 0013
check front porch piers at
FOUR TRADE ROUGH IN VRU

FOUR TRADE ROUGH IN VRU

36064
rough in
#: 001356930

#: 001363712



DA

PREPARED

3/05/07,

Harnett County

ADDRE

CONTRACTOR

OWNER
PARCE

APPL NUMBER:
DIRECTIONS

S5

L

14:20:57

794 RUTH CIR

INSPECTION TICKET PAGE 14
INSPECTOR: IVR DATE 3/06/07

SUBDIV: BALLARD WOODS

DAIL BUILDERS INC PHONE : (919) 524-2915
DAIL BUILDERS INC #62 PHONE : (919) 524-2915
08-0654-01- -0292- -06-

06-50016111 CP NEW RESIDENTIAL (SFD)

BALLARD WOODS LT 62. 401N TO BALLARD
RD FIRST RIGHT INTO BALLARD WOODS

SUBDIVISION.

-A.DRIGGERS

STRUCTURE: 000 000 56X36 3BR SFD

FLOOC ZONE

PERMIT: CPSF 00 CP * SFD

TYP/S

B101

A814

B103

B105

R425

R425

1129

Q

01

01

01

01

01

02

01

REQUESTED
COMPLETED

12/28/06
12/29/06
1/05/07
1/04/07
1/05/07
1/05/07

1/12/07
1/12/07
2/22/07
2/21/07
3/02/07
3/02/07

3467

INSP
RESULT

FLOOD ZONE X

DESCRIPTION
RESULTS/COMMENTS

R*BLDG FOOTING / TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001328954

ADDRESS CONFIRMATION VRU #: 001331974

794 RUTH CIR LOT 62

R*BLDG FOUND & TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001331982

front porch pier (3rd from right, 1st tall pier) is not in
the center 1/3 of its footer.

ok to backfill interior and frame open floor

R*OPEN FLOOR VRU #: 001336064

check front porch piers at rough in

FOUR TRADE ROUGH IN VRU #: 001356930

FOUR TRADE ROUGH IN VRU #: 001363712

R*INSULATION INSPECTION VRU #: 001365329



D IR

23
4/18/07

PREPARED 4/17/07, 14:02:45 INSPECTION TICKET PAGE
Harnett County INSPECTOR: IVR DATE
ADDRESS . : 794 RUTH CIR SUBDIV: BALLARD WOODS
CONTRACTOR : DAIL BUILDERS INC PHONE : (919) 524-2915
OWNER . . : DAIL BUILDERS INC #62 PHONE : (919) 524-2915
PARCEL . . : 08-0654-01- -0292- -06-
APPL NUMBER: 06-50016111 CP NEW RESIDENTIAL (SFD)
DIRECTIONS : BALLARD WOODS LT 62. 401N TO BALLARD
RD FIRST RIGHT INTO BALLARD WOODS
SUBDIVISION. -A.DRIGGERS

STRUCTURE: 000 000 56X36 3BR SFD
FLOOD ZONE FLOOD ZONE X
# BEDROOMS . . . . : 3.00 PROPOSED USE SFD
SEPTIC - EXISTING? NEW
PERMIT: CPSF 00 CP * SFD

REQUESTED INSP DESCRIPTION
TYP/SQ COMPLETED RESULT RESULTS/COMMENTS
B101 01 12/28/06 Ks R*BLDG FOOTING / TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001328954

12/29/06 AP
A8l14 01 1/05/07 TI ADDRESS CONFIRMATION VRU #: 001331974

1/04/07 AP 794 RUTH CIR LOT 62
B103 01 1/05/07 BS R*BLDG FOUND & TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001331982

1/05/07 AE front porch pier (3rd from right, 1st tall pier) is not in

the center 1/3 of its footer.
ok to backfill interior and frame open floor

B105 01 1/12/07 BS R*OPEN FLOOR VRU #: 001336064

1/12/07 AP check front porch piers at rough in
R425 01 2/22/07 TI FOUR TRADE ROUGH IN VRU #: 001356930

2/21/07 CA
R425 02 3/02/07 CE FOUR TRADE ROUGH IN VRU #: 001363712

3/02/07 AP
I129 01 3/06/07 BS R*INSULATION INSPECTION VRU #: 001365329

3/06/07 AP
H824 01 3/23/07 oT ENVIR. OPERATIONS PERMIT TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 001378074

3/23/07 AP
R429 01 4/18/07 TT FOUR TRADE FINAL VRU #: 001351424

0. 920

DA
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PAGE 21

PREPARED 4/19/07, 14:08:36 INSPECTION TICKET
Harnett County INSPECTOR: IVR DATE 4/20/07
ADDRESS 794 RUTH CIR SUBDIV: BALLARD WOODS
CONTRACTOR DAIL BUILDERS INC PHONE (919) 524-2915
OWNER DAIL BUILDERS INC #62 PHONE (919) 524-2915
PARCEL 08-0654-01- -0292- -06-
APPL NUMBER: 06-50016111 CP NEW RESIDENTIAL (SFD)
DIRECTIONS BALLARD WOODS LT 62. 401N TO BALLARD
RD FIRST RIGHT INTO BALLARD WOODS
SUBDIVISION. -A.DRIGGERS
STRUCTURE: 000 000 56X36 3BR SFD
FLOOD ZONE . FLOOD ZONE X
# BEDROOMS . . . . : 3.00 PROPOSED USE SFD
SEPTIC - EXISTING? NEW
PERMIT: CPSF 00 CP * SFD
REQUESTED INSP DESCRIPTION
TYP/SQ COMPLETED RESULT RESULTS/COMMENTS
B101 01 12/28/06 KS R*BLDG FOOTING / TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001328954
12/29/06 AP
A814 01 1/05/07 TI ADDRESS CONFIRMATION VRU #: 001331974
1/04/07 AP 794 RUTH CIR LOT 62
B103 01 1/05/07 BS R*BLDG FOUND & TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001331982
1/05/07 AE front porch pier (3rd from right, 1st tall pier) is not in
the center 1/3 of its footer.
ok to backfill interior and frame open floor
B105 01 1/12/07 BS R*QPEN FLOOR VRU #: 001336064
1/12/07 AP check front porch piers at rough in
R425 01 2/22/07 TI FOUR TRADE ROUGH IN VRU #: 001356930
2/21/07 CA
R425 02 3/02/07 CE FOUR TRADE ROUGH IN VRU #: 001363712
3/02/07 AP
I129 01 3/06/07 BS R*INSULATION INSPECTION VRU #: 001365329
3/06/07 AP
H824 01 3/23/07 oT ENVIR. OPERATIONS PERMIT TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 001378074
3/23/07
R429 01 4/18/07 FOUR TRADE FINAL VRU #: 001391424
4/18/07 1. Breaker in left panel not labelled. 2.Insulation missing
in 3rd floor closet. 3. Need vent wells around house. 4.
Close off cantilever under fireplace.
R429 02 FOUR TRADE FINAL VRU #: 001393826

4/20/07

iper APBS



COUNTY OF HARNETT
DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTION
AND PLANNING/DEVELOPMENT

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

This certificate issued pursuant to the requirerents of Section 105 of the North Carolina State Building
Code and the Harnett County Zoning Ordinance certifies at the time of issuance this structure was in
compliance with the various ordinances of the County of Harnett regulating development and building

construction or use. For the following:

Use Classification: $ i i 2 Conditional Use Permit No.:

Type of Construction: Vo Building Permit No.:

Owner of Building: _{:yaet M. A ‘ Electrical Permit No.: _/_‘_,3,_\_,

Building Address: 1 it LAl Insulation Permit No.: A\

Zoning District: ;| Plumbing Permit No.: : ’
Zoning Permit No.: A Mech. Permit No.: (S -

Envir. C.0. No.:

Zoning Official




